
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mens Doubles, Handicapped

Midvale, UT1 Johansen Troy W.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,603

West Jordon, UT2 Newberry Dale R.  \ Hall Mike C. 689344 1,558

Herriman, UT3 Salandi Patrick J.  \ Keener John W. 689361 1,550

Lehi, UT4 Rankin David C.  \ Nemelka Jefferson O. 685985 1,536

Herriman, UT5 Jeppson Bradley L.  \ Briggs Scott L. 689361 1,497

Bountiful, UT6 Flugga Scott W.  \ Bennett Rick 689335 1,496

Farmington, UT7 Weber Allen (Scott) S.  \ Kilgore Scott 689352 1,494

Midvale, UT8 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,465

Eagle Mountain, UT9 Hill Rodney J.  \ Connor Jeffery R. 689088 1,460

Lehi, UT10 Robinson Chris S.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 1,458

Tooele, UT11 Hill Rodney J.  \ David Jeff 686002 1,455

Midvale, UT12 Kesler Eddie L.  \ Harrington Craig P. 689339 1,454

South Jordan, UT13 Johnson David E.  \ Taylor Brian D. 689251 1,450

Herriman, UT14 Jeppson Bradley L.  \ Salandi Patrick J. 689361 1,443

Layton, UT15 Hook Russell L.  \ Kilgore Scott 689332 1,435

Grantsville, UT16 Hunt Floyd B.  \ Vigil Joe 689356 1,433

Taylorsville, UT17 Williams Dale J.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689331 1,431

Taylorsville, UT18 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Williams Dale J. 689347 1,428

Farmington, UT19 Williams Dale J.  \ Kilgore Scott 689352 1,412

Park City, UT20 Patton Chris D.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 689341 1,403

Taylorsville, UT21 Williams Dale J.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 689331 1,393

South Jordan, UT22 Madrid Frank E.  \ Briggs Scott L. 689354 1,391

Park City, UT23 Wiseman Norman L. Jr \ Adair Kevin R. 689355 1,388

Murray, UT24 Chapman Gregory S.  \ Wilkinson Steve W. 689359 1,383

Farmington, UT25 Newberry Dale R.  \ Kilgore Scott 689352 1,381

Stansbury Park, UT26 Metzger Richard W.  \ Nelson John A. 689351 1,380

West Valley City, UT26 Schmidt Keith A.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689346 1,380

Sandy, UT28 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Bond Robert P. 689338 1,379

West Jordan, UT28 Briggs Scott L.  \ Robinson Chris S. 689360 1,379

Taylorsville, UT30 Todd Blaine S.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689350 1,378

West Jordon, UT31 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Newberry Dale R. 689344 1,371

Midvale, UT32 Lindstrom Gordon D.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 689339 1,367

Tooele, UT33 David Jeff   \ Thomas William (Bryon) B. 686002 1,360

Taylorsville, UT34 Carter Lane W.  \ Newberry Dale R. 689353 1,350

Bountiful, UT34 Hall Mike C.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689333 1,350

Evanston, WY36 Alexander Chester P.  \ Hulse Steven G. 689336 1,345

Park City, UT36 Adair Kevin R.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689355 1,345

Park City, UT38 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Patton Chris D. 689341 1,344

Midvale, UT39 Salandi Patrick J.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,335

Lehi, UT40 Johansen Troy W.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 1,314

Herriman, UT41 Jeppson Bradley L.  \ Keener John W. 689361 1,311

Park City, UT42 Hall Mike C.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689355 1,292

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mens Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Midvale, UT1 Johansen Troy W.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,428

West Jordon, UT2 Newberry Dale R.  \ Hall Mike C. 689344 1,411

Layton, UT3 Hook Russell L.  \ Kilgore Scott 689332 1,323
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mens Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Taylorsville, UT4 Williams Dale J.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689331 1,321

Taylorsville, UT5 Todd Blaine S.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689350 1,317

West Valley City, UT6 Schmidt Keith A.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689346 1,308

Lehi, UT7 Robinson Chris S.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 1,307

Farmington, UT8 Williams Dale J.  \ Kilgore Scott 689352 1,305

Tooele, UT9 David Jeff   \ Thomas William (Bryon) B. 686002 1,283

Midvale, UT10 Kesler Eddie L.  \ Harrington Craig P. 689339 1,282

Midvale, UT11 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,277

Tooele, UT12 Hill Rodney J.  \ David Jeff 686002 1,275

Taylorsville, UT13 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Williams Dale J. 689347 1,272

Bountiful, UT14 Hall Mike C.  \ Okumura Gary N. 689333 1,265

Farmington, UT15 Newberry Dale R.  \ Kilgore Scott 689352 1,250

Park City, UT16 Wiseman Norman L. Jr \ Adair Kevin R. 689355 1,246

Eagle Mountain, UT17 Hill Rodney J.  \ Connor Jeffery R. 689088 1,242

Taylorsville, UT18 Williams Dale J.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 689331 1,240

Murray, UT19 Chapman Gregory S.  \ Wilkinson Steve W. 689359 1,230

Park City, UT20 Adair Kevin R.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689355 1,227

Sandy, UT21 Carlson Stephen D.  \ Bond Robert P. 689338 1,221

Park City, UT22 Patton Chris D.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 689341 1,196

West Jordon, UT23 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Newberry Dale R. 689344 1,191

Taylorsville, UT24 Carter Lane W.  \ Newberry Dale R. 689353 1,184

Lehi, UT25 Johansen Troy W.  \ Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 1,179

Park City, UT26 Hall Mike C.  \ Schmidt Keith A. 689355 1,177

Bountiful, UT27 Flugga Scott W.  \ Bennett Rick 689335 1,168

Park City, UT28 Sosnowski Peter A.  \ Patton Chris D. 689341 1,134

West Jordan, UT28 Briggs Scott L.  \ Robinson Chris S. 689360 1,134

Midvale, UT30 Salandi Patrick J.  \ Kesler Eddie L. 689339 1,128

South Jordan, UT31 Madrid Frank E.  \ Briggs Scott L. 689354 1,117

Evanston, WY32 Alexander Chester P.  \ Hulse Steven G. 689336 1,057

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Park City, UT1 Patton Chris D.  \ Patton Alison L. 689358 1,514

Tooele, UT2 David Tamra A.  \ David Jeff 686002 1,473

Salt Lake City, UT3 Sager Debi L.  \ Sager Andy 689342 1,457

Lindon, UT4 Stevens Jeannee   \ Stevens LaRon 689357 1,454

Bountiful, UT5 Flugga Michele   \ Flugga Scott W. 689335 1,448

Centerville, UT6 Smith WendySue   \ Bost Frank C. 689330 1,447

Herriman, UT7 Keener Kori L.  \ Jeppson Bradley L. 689361 1,430

Salt Lake, UT8 Shaw Dianne A.  \ Brown Eric L. 689334 1,427

Kaysville, UT9 Bateman Ronda D.  \ Bateman Boyd S. 689363 1,402

Sandy, UT10 Bond Paula M.  \ Bond Robert P. 689338 1,395

Grantsville, UT10 Gailey Laurie S.  \ Gailey David L. 689326 1,395

Woods Cross, UT12 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 689328 1,377

Salt Lake City, UT13 Kojima Deborah A.  \ Karr Chuck D. 689349 1,374

Salt Lake, UT14 Shaw Dianne A.  \ Maxwell Melvin M. 689334 1,368

West Valley City, UT15 Jones Carmen L.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 684164 1,363

South Jordan, UT16 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Briggs Scott L. 689354 1,357
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Herriman, UT17 Keener Kori L.  \ Keener John W. 689361 1,337

South Jordan, UT18 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 689354 1,334

Taylorsville, UT19 Shelton Tracy   \ Carlson Stephen D. 689331 1,331

Herriman, UT20 Keener Kori L.  \ Salandi Patrick J. 689361 1,317

Grantsville, UT21 Zacherson Cheri L.  \ Gailey David L. 689326 1,312

Bountiful, UT22 Ankarlo Jeannie K.  \ Bennett Rick 689335 1,273

Centerville, UT23 Badham Julie A.  \ Badham David L. 689327 1,264

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Tooele, UT1 David Tamra A.  \ David Jeff 686002 1,204

Bountiful, UT2 Flugga Michele   \ Flugga Scott W. 689335 1,082

Salt Lake, UT3 Shaw Dianne A.  \ Maxwell Melvin M. 689334 1,053

South Jordan, UT4 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Briggs Scott L. 689354 1,047

South Jordan, UT5 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 689354 1,046

West Valley City, UT6 Jones Carmen L.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 684164 1,008

Grantsville, UT7 Zacherson Cheri L.  \ Gailey David L. 689326 970

Bountiful, UT8 Ankarlo Jeannie K.  \ Bennett Rick 689335 875

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Womens Doubles, Handicapped

Centerville, UT1 Smith WendySue   \ Badham Julie A. 689330 1,480

Park City, UT2 Miller Beverly J.  \ Rolando R. Jean 684377 1,393

Taylorsville, UT2 Joiner Sue M.  \ Mitchell Julie S. 689325 1,393

Woods Cross, UT4 Bost Catherine E.  \ Egbert Brenda 689329 1,374

Sandy, UT5 Christensen Lillian B.  \ Badham Julie A. 689362 1,372

Taylorsville, UT6 Hatch Naomi   \ Bird Lorraine J. 689345 1,351

Bountiful, UT7 Flugga Michele   \ Ankarlo Jeannie K. 689335 1,276

Marion, UT8 Magnuson Debra J.  \ Hoggan Lorrie J. 684367 1,242

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Womens Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Bountiful, UT1 Flugga Michele   \ Ankarlo Jeannie K. 689335 840

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Division A 195 & Above, Handicapped

Tooele, UT1 David Jeff 686002 823

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Connor Jeffery R. 689088 793

Murray, UT3 Chapman Gregory S. 689359 790

West Jordon, UT4 Newberry Dale R. 689344 780

Midvale, UT5 Kesler Eddie L. 689339 772

West Jordan, UT6 Robinson Chris S. 689360 752

Tooele, UT7 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 686002 737

Herriman, UT8 Salandi Patrick J. 689361 733

Taylorsville, UT9 Carlson Stephen D. 689331 721

Park City, UT10 Patton Chris D. 689358 717

Bountiful, UT11 Okumura Gary N. 689333 716

Taylorsville, UT12 Schmidt Keith A. 689331 713

West Jordan, UT13 Terakami Gordon Y. 689337 712
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Division A 195 & Above, Handicapped

Lehi, UT14 Johansen Troy W. 689348 694

Lindon, UT15 Stevens LaRon 689357 692

Taylorsville, UT16 Carter Lane W. 689353 689

Layton, UT16 Hook Russell L. 689332 689

Murray, UT18 Wilkinson Steve W. 689359 688

Midvale, UT19 Harrington Craig P. 689339 687

Taylorsville, UT20 Todd Blaine S. 689350 686

Lehi, UT21 Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 679

Herriman, UT22 Keener John W. 689361 666

Farmington, UT23 Kilgore Scott 689352 662

Sandy, UT24 Bond Robert P. 689338 658

South Jordan, UT25 Johnson David E. 689251 633

Salt Lake, UT26 Maxwell Melvin M. 689334 631

Taylorsville, UT27 Williams Dale J. 689331 628

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Division B 194 & Below, Handicapped

Salt Lake, UT1 Brown Eric L. 689334 807

Stansbury Park, UT2 Metzger Richard W. 689351 775

Evanston, WY3 Hulse Steven G. 689336 767

Kaysville, UT4 Bateman Boyd S. 689363 751

Lehi, UT5 Rankin David C. 685985 744

Cottonwood Heights, UT6 Olszanskyj Serge J. 685124 736

Grantsville, UT7 Hunt Floyd B. 689356 734

Woods Cross, UT8 Bost Frank C. 689328 732

South Jordan, UT9 Madrid Frank E. 689354 731

Stansbury Park, UT10 Nelson John A. 689351 708

Salt Lake City, UT11 Sager Andy 689342 707

South Jordan, UT12 Taylor Brian D. 689251 706

Lehi, UT13 Nemelka Jefferson O. 685985 701

Grantsville, UT14 Vigil Joe 689356 700

West Jordan, UT15 Briggs Scott L. 689360 685

Eagle Mountain, UT16 Hill Rodney J. 689088 682

Herriman, UT17 Jeppson Bradley L. 689361 681

Salt Lake City, UT18 Uyeda Richard 689343 674

Salt Lake City, UT19 Ngai Stephen K. 689259 669

Heber City, UT20 Jordan Phil A. 684509 668

Evanston, WY21 Alexander Chester P. 689336 661

Salt Lake City, UT22 Karr Chuck D. 689349 660

Centerville, UT23 Badham David L. 689327 636

Farmington, UT24 Weber Allen (Scott) S. 689352 633

Grantsville, UT25 Gailey David L. 689326 583

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles Scratch 194 & Below, Scratch

Evanston, WY1 Hulse Steven G. 689336 622

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Frank E. 689354 605

Woods Cross, UT3 Bost Frank C. 689328 592

Great Salt Lake USBC

Current Standings

Great Salt Lake USBC 42nd Annual Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles Scratch 194 & Below, Scratch

Lehi, UT4 Nemelka Jefferson O. 685985 577

Eagle Mountain, UT5 Hill Rodney J. 689088 542

Evanston, WY6 Alexander Chester P. 689336 518

Grantsville, UT7 Gailey David L. 689326 451

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Mens Singles Scratch 195 & Above, Scratch

Tooele, UT1 David Jeff 686002 783

Eagle Mountain, UT2 Connor Jeffery R. 689088 715

Tooele, UT3 Thomas William (Bryon) B. 686002 700

West Jordon, UT4 Newberry Dale R. 689344 697

Murray, UT5 Chapman Gregory S. 689359 696

Bountiful, UT6 Okumura Gary N. 689333 695

Midvale, UT7 Kesler Eddie L. 689339 678

Taylorsville, UT8 Schmidt Keith A. 689331 662

West Jordan, UT9 Robinson Chris S. 689360 655

Taylorsville, UT10 Todd Blaine S. 689350 646

Murray, UT11 Wilkinson Steve W. 689359 629

Taylorsville, UT12 Carlson Stephen D. 689331 627

Lehi, UT13 Johansen Jeffrey U. 689348 625

Layton, UT13 Hook Russell L. 689332 625

Herriman, UT15 Salandi Patrick J. 689361 620

Farmington, UT16 Kilgore Scott 689352 614

Lehi, UT17 Johansen Troy W. 689348 613

Midvale, UT18 Harrington Craig P. 689339 609

Taylorsville, UT19 Carter Lane W. 689353 606

West Jordan, UT20 Terakami Gordon Y. 689337 604

Park City, UT20 Patton Chris D. 689358 604

Herriman, UT22 Keener John W. 689361 599

Sandy, UT23 Bond Robert P. 689338 594

Lindon, UT24 Stevens LaRon 689357 571

Taylorsville, UT25 Williams Dale J. 689331 569

Salt Lake, UT26 Maxwell Melvin M. 689334 521

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Division A 151 & Above, Handicapped

Grantsville, UT1 Zacherson Cheri L. 689326 764

Taylorsville, UT2 Joiner Sue M. 689325 736

Taylorsville, UT3 Mitchell Julie S. 689325 731

Salt Lake, UT4 Shaw Dianne A. 689334 729

Lindon, UT5 Stevens Jeannee 689357 711

Salt Lake City, UT6 Kojima Deborah A. 689349 702

Tooele, UT7 David Tamra A. 686002 699

South Jordan, UT7 Madrid Marnye A. 689354 699

Marion, UT9 Hoggan Lorrie J. 684367 698

Park City, UT10 Rolando R. Jean 684377 691

Woods Cross, UT11 Egbert Brenda 689329 669

Centerville, UT12 Smith WendySue 689330 663
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Division A 151 & Above, Handicapped

Herriman, UT13 Keener Kori L. 689361 653

Bountiful, UT14 Ankarlo Jeannie K. 689335 652

Centerville, UT15 Badham Julie A. 689327 644

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Division B 150 & Below, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Bond Paula M. 689338 783

Marion, UT2 Magnuson Debra J. 684367 763

Taylorsville, UT3 Hatch Naomi 689345 750

Park City, UT4 Miller Beverly J. 684377 743

Park City, UT5 Patton Alison L. 689358 725

Grantsville, UT6 Gailey Laurie S. 689326 717

Salt Lake City, UT7 Sager Debi L. 689342 707

Taylorsville, UT8 Bird Lorraine J. 689345 695

Taylorsville, UT9 Shelton Tracy 689331 693

Sandy, UT10 Christensen Lillian B. 689362 685

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Catherine E. 689328 683

Sandy, UT12 Nelson Maureen 689340 677

Kaysville, UT13 Bateman Ronda D. 689363 668

West Valley City, UT14 Jones Carmen L. 684164 616

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles Scratch 150 & Below, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Bond Paula M. 689338 476

West Valley City, UT2 Jones Carmen L. 684164 355

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Womens Singles Scratch 151 & Above, Scratch

Grantsville, UT1 Zacherson Cheri L. 689326 554

South Jordan, UT2 Madrid Marnye A. 689354 537

Marion, UT3 Hoggan Lorrie J. 684367 491

Bountiful, UT4 Ankarlo Jeannie K. 689335 488

Tooele, UT5 David Tamra A. 686002 470
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